
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Price Increase Price Decrease

WCD 1 RIP RAP RUBBLE ADJUSTMENT LS 1 20,136.74 20,136.74

530-3-3 RIP RAP (RUBBLE - 2' DIA LIMESTONE) TN 469.0000 79.40 37,238.60

FA FORCE ACCOUNT LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00

SUBTOTALS 20,136.74 67,238.60

                                     

PROJECT NAME:  JUNGLE TRAIL SHORELINE STABILIZATION
PROJECT NO.  IRC-1712       BID NO.  2019050

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

JUNGLE TRAIL SHORELINE STABILIZATION TOTAL $47,101.86

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES

1
C:\Granicus\Legistar5\L5\Temp\f90aca90-775a-42f9-9898-c24917f771b9


	CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES
	PROJECT NAME: JUNGLE TRAIL SHORELINE STABILIZATION
	PROJECT NO. IRC-1712 BID NO. 2019050




